
Postal Sector Valuation Band Range Intervening bands

EUV Total 

number social 

housing 

dwellings

MV Total 

number social 

housing 

dwellings

EUV % 

occupied 

dwellings

EUV % 

vacant 

dwellings

MV % 

occupied 

dwellings

MV% 

vacant 

dwellings

Total Average Total Average

GU1 1 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 4 £188,800 47,200£      0.48 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 66 £3,606,560 54,645£      7.65 0.24

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 236 £15,327,200 64,946£      27.72 0.48

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 71 £5,174,400 72,879£      8.48 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 152 £12,503,360 82,259£      18.16 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 290 £28,273,120 97,494£      34.41 0.24

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 18 £1,880,160 104,453£    2.15 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 4 £590,000 £147,500 0.48 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 37 £5,920,000 £160,000 4.18 0.24

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 130 £25,237,000 £194,131 15.53 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 135 £28,011,000 £207,489 15.65 0.48

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 68 £15,444,000 £227,118 8.12 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 97 £24,320,000 £250,722 11.59 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 58 £15,479,000 £266,879 6.93 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 11 £3,113,000 £283,000 1.31 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 296 £90,765,000 £306,639 35.13 0.24

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 1 £351,000 £351,000 0.12 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU1 2 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 23 £1,104,960 48,042£      7.35 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 35 £1,859,200 53,120£      10.54 0.64

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 56 £3,571,680 63,780£      17.89 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 0.00 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 0.00 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 34 £3,240,320 95,304£      10.86 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 165 £18,170,400 110,124£    52.72 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

Market                                                 

Values

EUV-SH                    Values

Tenure statusEUV Dwellings value MV Dwellings value



B9 £140,000 - £159,999 23 £3,453,000 £150,130 7.35 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 35 £5,810,000 £166,000 10.54 0.64

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 49 £9,653,000 £197,000 15.65 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 7 £1,508,500 £215,500 2.24 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 0.00 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 0.00 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 0.00 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 10 £2,830,000 £283,000 3.19 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 185 £62,650,500 £338,651 59.11 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 4 £1,428,000 £357,000 1.28 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU1 3/GU1 4 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 82 £3,459,680 42,191£      23.53 3.27

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 87 £4,848,320 55,728£      28.10 0.33

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 52 £3,544,960 68,172£      16.67 0.33

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 28 £2,049,600 73,200£      9.15 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 0 £0 -£                 0.00 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 14 £1,334,080 95,291£      4.58 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 43 £4,862,400 113,079£    14.05 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 55 £6,877,000 £125,036 16.99 0.98

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 27 £3,934,500 £145,722 6.54 2.29

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 87 £15,151,000 £174,149 28.10 0.33

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 0.00 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 52 £11,078,000 £213,038 16.67 0.33

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 28 £6,405,000 £228,750 9.15 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 0.00 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 0.00 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 14 £4,169,000 £297,786 4.58 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 10 £3,253,000 £325,300 3.27 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 33 £11,942,000 £361,879 10.78 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999



B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU10 1/GU12 5 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 6 £296,640 49,440£      2.21 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 121 £6,510,080 53,802£      44.28 0.37

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 1 £60,960 60,960£      0.37 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 59 £4,447,680 75,384£      21.77 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 53 £4,401,120 83,040£      19.56 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 29 £2,719,840 93,788£      10.70 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 2 £236,480 118,240£    0.74 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 6 £927,000 £154,500 2.21 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 121 £20,344,000 £168,132 44.28 0.37

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 1 £190,500 £190,500 0.37 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 0.00 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 46 £10,694,500 £232,489 16.97 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 52 £13,090,000 £251,731 19.19 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 12 £3,306,000 £275,500 4.43 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 31 £9,061,500 £292,306 11.44 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 0.00 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 2 £739,000 £369,500 0.74 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU12 6 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 30 £1,373,920 45,797£      8.80 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 113 £5,774,400 51,101£      32.55 0.59

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 18 £1,173,280 65,182£      5.28 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 55 £4,236,160 77,021£      15.84 0.29



B5 £80,000 - £89,999 97 £8,092,160 83,424£      28.45 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 28 £2,563,200 91,543£      7.92 0.29

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 90 £13,803,500 £153,372 26.39 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 53 £8,535,000 £161,038 14.96 0.59

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 2 £394,000 £197,000 0.59 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 16 £3,272,500 £204,531 4.69 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 5 £1,190,000 £238,000 1.47 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 110 £27,271,500 £247,923 31.96 0.29

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 37 £10,064,500 £272,014 10.85 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 25 £7,087,500 £283,500 7.04 0.29

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 3 £922,500 £307,500 0.88 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU2 4/GU2 7 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 30 £1,363,200 45,440£      9.15 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 1 £58,560 58,560£      0.30 0.00

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 125 £8,236,160 65,889£      38.11 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 47 £3,482,240 74,090£      14.02 0.30

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 0.00 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 13 £1,295,840 99,680£      3.96 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 112 £11,900,000 106,250£    33.84 0.30

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 30 £4,260,000 £142,000 9.15 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 0.00 0.00

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 62 £12,179,000 £196,435 18.90 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 64 £13,742,000 £214,719 19.51 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 47 £10,882,000 £231,532 14.02 0.30

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 0.00 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 0.00 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 120 £39,439,000 £328,658 36.28 0.30

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 5 £1,798,000 £359,600 1.52 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU2 8 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 120 £5,446,720 45,389£      10.01 0.53

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 228 £12,511,360 54,874£      19.58 0.44

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 7 £464,320 66,331£      0.61 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 130 £9,849,600 75,766£      11.41 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 572 £48,259,040 84,369£      49.69 0.53

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 81 £7,367,200 90,953£      7.11 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 1 £106,400 106,400£    22 £2,431,000 £110,500 0.09 0.00 1.49 0.44

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 29 £3,929,500 £135,500 2.55 0.00

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 69 £10,660,500 £154,500 5.88 0.18

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 166 £27,628,000 £166,434 14.22 0.35

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 63 £11,667,000 £185,190 5.53 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 6 £1,254,000 £209,000 0.53 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 91 £21,210,000 £233,077 7.99 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 354 £90,997,500 £257,055 30.73 0.35

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 257 £69,382,000 £269,969 22.56 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 81 £23,022,500 £284,228 6.94 0.18

1 £332,500 £332,500 0.09 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999

B18 £350,000 - £399,999

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999



£3,000,000>

GU2 9 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 102 £4,386,400 43,004£      28.95 0.88

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 33 £1,874,080 56,790£      9.65 0.00

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 40 £2,609,600 65,240£      11.40 0.29

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 29 £2,271,360 78,323£      8.48 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 52 £4,532,960 87,172£      15.20 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 85 £7,795,680 91,714£      24.85 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 0.00 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 59 £7,552,000 £128,000 0.00 0.00 14.91 2.34

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 1 £145,600 145,600£    43 £6,155,500 £143,151 0.29 0.00 11.99 0.58

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 25 £4,376,500 £175,060 7.31 0.00

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 11 £2,063,500 £187,591 3.22 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 37 £7,571,500 £204,635 10.53 0.29

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 2 £456,000 £228,000 0.58 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 27 £6,642,000 £246,000 7.89 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 52 £14,165,500 £272,413 15.20 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 83 £23,750,500 £286,151 24.27 0.00

2 £611,000 £305,500 0.58 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 0.00 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 0.00 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999 0.00 0.00

B20 £450,000 - £499,999 1 £455,000 £455,000 0.29 0.00

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU23 6/GU23 7/GU24 0 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 10 £494,400 49,440£      3.93 0.44

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 7 £386,400 55,200£      3.06 0.00

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 97 £6,445,440 66,448£      42.36 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 49 £3,744,000 76,408£      21.40 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 5 £413,600 82,720£      2.18 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 31 £2,948,160 95,102£      13.10 0.44

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 30 £3,309,440 110,315£    13.10 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 10 £1,545,000 £154,500 4.37 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 7 £1,207,500 £172,500 3.06 0.00

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 37 £7,269,500 £196,473 16.16 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 60 £12,872,500 £214,542 26.20 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 27 £6,318,000 £234,000 11.79 0.00



B14 £240,000 - £259,999 27 £6,674,500 £247,204 11.35 0.44

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 0.00 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 22 £6,419,000 £291,773 9.61 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 34 £11,276,500 £331,662 14.41 0.44

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 5 £1,859,500 £371,900 2.18 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU3 1/GU3 2/GU3 3 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 0.00 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 71 £4,112,960 £57,929 24.22 0.35

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 20 £1,270,400 £63,520 6.92 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 52 £3,877,120 £74,560 17.99 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 71 £6,180,160 £87,045 24.57 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 28 £2,648,000 £94,571 9.69 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 41 £4,392,640 £107,138 13.84 0.35

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 6 £778,560 £129,760 2.08 0.00

B9 £140,000 - £159,999

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 44 £7,832,000 £178,000 14.88 0.35

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 41 £7,772,000 £189,561 14.19 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 6 £1,219,000 £203,167 2.08 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 47 £10,886,000 £231,617 16.26 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 17 £4,254,000 £250,235 5.88 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 59 £16,289,000 £276,085 20.42 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 16 £4,567,000 £285,438 5.54 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 45 £14,626,000 £325,022 15.22 0.35

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 8 £2,809,000 £351,125 2.77 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999 6 £2,433,000 £405,500 2.08 0.00

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999



£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU4 7/GU4 8 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 5 £247,200 49,440£      1.53 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 100 £5,749,920 57,499£      30.28 0.31

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 33 £2,155,840 65,328£      10.09 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 33 £2,384,640 72,262£      10.09 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 23 £1,934,720 84,118£      7.03 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 42 £4,091,520 97,417£      12.84 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 64 £6,959,680 108,745£    19.27 0.31

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 3 £396,800 132,267£    0.92 0.00

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 24 £3,398,560 141,607£    5 £772,500 £154,500 7.34 0.00 1.53 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 63 £11,142,000 £176,857 19.27 0.00

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 49 £9,158,000 £186,898 14.68 0.31

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 21 £4,405,500 £209,786 6.42 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 33 £7,452,000 £225,818 10.09 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 0.00 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 23 £6,046,000 £262,870 7.03 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 2 £566,000 £283,000 0.61 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 100 £32,491,000 £324,910 30.28 0.31

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 5 £1,857,000 £371,400 1.53 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999 26 £11,481,500 £441,596 7.95 0.00

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU5 0/GU5 9 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 0.00 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 0.00 0.00

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 32 £2,126,080 66,440£      28.83 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 14 £1,021,920 72,994£      12.61 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 5 £443,200 88,640£      4.50 0.00



B6 £90,000 - £99,999 11 £1,071,200 97,382£      9.91 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 33 £3,597,440 109,013£    29.73 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 16 £2,186,880 136,680£    14.41 0

B9 £140,000 - £159,999

B10 £160,000 - £179,999

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 8 £1,576,000 £197,000 7.21 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 24 £5,068,000 £211,167 21.62 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 13 £2,947,500 £226,731 11.71 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 1 £246,000 £246,000 0.90 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 5 £1,385,000 £277,000 4.50 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 34 £11,055,500 £325,162 30.63 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 10 £3,534,000 £353,400 9.01 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999 16 £6,834,000 £427,125 14.41 0.00

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU7 2 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 5 £192,800 38,560£      17.24 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 0.00 0.00

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 0.00 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 0.00 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 5 £444,480 88,896£      17.24 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 8 £811,520 101,440£    1 £110,500 £110,500 27.59 0.00 #REF! 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 11 £1,515,360 137,760£    4 £492,000 £123,000 37.93 0.00 #REF! 0.00

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 #REF! 0.00

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 #REF! 0.00

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 #REF! 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 #REF! 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 #REF! 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 #REF! 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 4 £1,108,000 £277,000 #REF! 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 1 £281,000 £281,000 #REF! 0.00

#REF! 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 8 £2,536,000 £317,000 #REF! 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 #REF! 0.00



B19 £400,000 - £449,999 #REF! 0.00

B20 £450,000 - £499,999 11 £4,735,500 £430,500 #REF! 0.00

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

GU9 0 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000

B2 £50,000 - £59,999

B3 £60,000 - £69,999

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 1 £76,800 76,800£      100.00 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999

B6 £90,000 - £99,999

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999

B10 £160,000 - £179,999

B11 £180,000 - £199,999

B12 £200,000 - £219,999

B13 £220,000 - £239,999

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 1 £240,000 £240,000 100.00 0.00

B15 £260,000 - £279,999

B16 £280,000 - £299,999

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999

B18 £350,000 - £399,999

B19 £400,000 - £449,999

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>



KT11 1/KT24 5 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000

B2 £50,000 - £59,999

B3 £60,000 - £69,999

B4 £70,000 - £79,999

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 1 £86,720 86,720£      8.33 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 3 £277,920 92,640£      25.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 8 £1,074,080 134,260£    66.67 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999

B9 £140,000 - £159,999

B10 £160,000 - £179,999

B11 £180,000 - £199,999

B12 £200,000 - £219,999

B13 £220,000 - £239,999

B14 £240,000 - £259,999

B15 £260,000 - £279,999 1 £271,000 £271,000

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 3 £868,500 £289,500 100.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999

B18 £350,000 - £399,999

B19 £400,000 - £449,999 8 £3,356,500 £419,563

B20 £450,000 - £499,999

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

KT24 6/RH5 6 <£50,000 - £99,999 B1 <£50,000 0.00 0.00

B2 £50,000 - £59,999 3 £170,880 56,960£      2.19 0.00

B3 £60,000 - £69,999 2 £121,920 60,960£      1.46 0.00

B4 £70,000 - £79,999 35 £2,524,800 72,137£      25.55 0.00

B5 £80,000 - £89,999 44 £3,580,000 81,364£      32.12 0.00

B6 £90,000 - £99,999 7 £633,920 90,560£      5.11 0.00

0.00 0.00

£100,000 - £299,999 B7 £100,000 - £119,999 1 £119,200 119,200£    0.73 0.00

B8 £120,000 - £139,999 44 £5,674,400 128,964£    32.12 0.00

B9 £140,000 - £159,999 1 £149,760 149,760£    0.73

B10 £160,000 - £179,999 3 £534,000 £178,000 2.19 0.00

B11 £180,000 - £199,999 2 £381,000 £190,500 1.46 0.00

B12 £200,000 - £219,999 0.00 0.00

B13 £220,000 - £239,999 30 £6,660,000 £222,000 21.90 0.00

B14 £240,000 - £259,999 49 £12,417,500 £253,418 35.77 0.00



B15 £260,000 - £279,999 0.00 0.00

B16 £280,000 - £299,999 7 £1,981,000 £283,000 5.11 0.00

0.00 0.00

£300,000 - £499,999 B17 £300,000 - £349,999 0.00 0.00

B18 £350,000 - £399,999 11 £4,169,500 £379,045 8.03 0.00

B19 £400,000 - £449,999 34 £13,935,500 £409,868 24.82 0.00

B20 £450,000 - £499,999 1 £468,000 £468,000 0.73

£500,000 - £999,999 B21 £500,000 - £599,999

B22 £600,000 - £699,999

B23 £700,000 - £799,999

B24 £800,000 - £899,999

B25 £900,000 - £999,999

£1m - £2,999,999> £1,000,000 - £1,499,999

£1,500,000 - £1,999,999

£2,000,000 - £2,499,999

£2,500,000 - £2,999,999

£3,000,000>

5012 £387,062,880.00 5012 £1,209,571,500


